1281 - www.kccpr.com
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
AFM/ADFM series
How to Order
Type Double acting single rod Tolerance of stroke +1.0mm
0
Fluid Air Operating piston
speed
Ø12~Ø40 50~500mm/s
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa Ø50~Ø100 50~300mm/s
Min. operating
pressure
Ø12, Ø16 0.12 MPa Plater non-
rotating accuracy
Ø12, Ø16 +0.2˚
Ø20~Ø100 0.10MPa Ø20~Ø100 +0.1˚
Specifications
AFM 32 A - S 30 A73 C
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
① Series
AFM  Compact guide rod cylinder
(Without magnet)
ADFM  Compact guide rod cylinder
(With magnet)
⑦ Cushion
C Rubber cushion
⑥ Number of auto switches
Nil 2 pcs
S 1 pc
N N pcs (N: 3, 4, 5...)
※ Only for auto switch attached type.
③ Hole type
A Both end tapped (Standard)
B Through hole
② Bore size
12 Ø12 40 Ø40
16 Ø16 50 Ø50
20 Ø20 63 Ø63
25 Ø25 80 Ø80
32 Ø32 100 Ø100
④ Cylinder stroke
Bore size Standard stroke
Ø12
5, 10, 15. 20. 25, 30
Ø16
Ø20
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50
Ø25
Ø32
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 75, 100
Ø40
Ø50
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 75, 100
Ø63
Ø80
Ø100
※ Note that longer strokes are classified into long-stroke type.
⑤ Auto switch
Reed
A/S Model
Solid
state
A/S
Model
A-72 D-A72K F-7NV D-F7NVK
A-73 D-A73K F-7PV D-F7PVK
A-80 D-A80K F-7BV D-F7BVK
A-90 D-A90(V)K F-9N(V) D-F9N(V)K
A-93 D-A93(V)K F-9P(V) D-F9P(V)K
A-96 D-A96(V)K F-9B(V) D-F9B(V)K
※ Only for auto switch attached type.
※ Refer to Auto Switch Catalogue for more